PASSENGER AND CABIN ATTENDANTS ACCOMODATIONS
25-29-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-51-01
OUTLET INSTL-SECT. 41 INTPH AND SVCE (EQUIPMENT/ FURNISHINGS ONLY)

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 OUTLET INSTL-SECT. 41 INTPH
   AND SVCE (EQUIPMENT/
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
 OUTLET INSTL-INTPH   RF1- 284T0721-1
   AND SVCE (EQUIPMENT/
   FURNISHINGS ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   SECT. 41
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   24-00-58-02
 .DECAL-   13 BAC27TEX0955
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    115VAC
 .RECEPTACLE-115VAC   110 5258
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V74545
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D00006
 .RECEPTACLE-115VAC   110 HBL5258
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V74545
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D00006
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW-   215- BACS12FA08K7
 .WASHER   220- MS35338-42
  -------*-------
 .COVER ASSY   145 284T0722-11
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW   450- NAS1801-06-6
 .WASHER   455- AN960PD6L
  -------*-------
 ..GROMMET   160 BACG20ZA220
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-51-01
25-29-51
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/06HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-52-01
OUTLET INSTL-ELECTRICAL VAC CLEANER
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 1)
HXL        25-29-52-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-52-01
OUTLET INSTL-ELECTRICAL VAC CLEANER
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 2)
HXL        25-29-52-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-52-01
OUTLET INSTL-ELECTRICAL VAC CLEANER
FIGURE 1 (SHEET 3)
HXL        25-29-52-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0B
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 EQUIPMENT ASSY-MAIN PWR
   DISTR P6 PNL (SERVICE
   OUTLETS ONLY)
 EQUIPMENT ASSY-MAIN PWR 163163 RF7- 284T0997-147
   DISTR P6 PNL (SERVICE
   OUTLETS ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-10-53-01
 EQUIPMENT ASSY-MAIN PWR 155162 RF10- 284T0997-175
   DISTR P6 PNL (SERVICE
   OUTLETS ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-10-53-01
 EQUIPMENT ASSY-MAIN PWR 164999 RF11- 284T0997-184
   DISTR P6 PNL (SERVICE
   OUTLETS ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-10-53-01
 .DECAL-   220 BAC27TEX2628
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    28 VDC
 .DECAL-   125 BAC27TEX2704
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    SERVICE OUTLETS
 .DECALSET-   RF30 BAC27TEX3738
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    INCLUDES DECALS
    IDENTIFIED ON THE
    ILLUSTRATION
 .DECAL-   235 BAC27TEX2627
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    115 VAC
 .RECEPTACLE-   140 5258
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V74545
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D00008
 .RECEPTACLE-   145 7487
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V74545
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D00010
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-54-01
25-29-54
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-29-55-04
MIRROR INSTL-SAS (GALLEY)
FIGURE 4
HXL        25-29-55-04
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER